 1Copyright by Silca S.p.A. 2017
®
UNOCODE 299-399 ®®
AY23
PER:
FOR: ABLOY  (S)
AY2AY1
OPTIONAL

OPTIONAL
D736732ZB
V106/3 clamp for ASSA type keys (long keys, D-12*, DP, CLIQ)
Morsetto V106/3 per chiavi tipo ASSA (chiavi lunghe, D-12*, DP, CLIQ)
Spannbacke V106/3 für ASSA Schlüsseltyp (lange Schlüssel, D-12*, DP, CLIQ)
Etau V106/3 pour clés type ASSA (clés longues, D-12, DP, CLIQ)
Mordaza V106/3 para llaves de tipo ASSA (llaves largas, D-12*, DP, CLIQ)
*D-12: Key duplicable by code only
*D-12: Chiave duplicabile solo a codice
*D-12: Kopierenschlüssel nur zur Code
*D-12: Clé à copier uniquement par code
*D-12: Llave duplicable sólo a código(D-12, DP, CLIQ)
 3Copyright by Silca S.p.A. 2017
®
UNOCODE 299-399 ®®
PER:
FOR:
OPTIONALAVA CHUBB (S)
ACH
ANCHOR (S)
D710378ZB
Adattatore ACH
ACH adaptor
ACH Adapter
Adaptateur ACH
Adaptadores ACH
D702837ZB
Fresa 05 (HSS)
Cutter 05 (HSS)
Fräser 05 (HSS)
Fraise 05 (HSS)
Fresa 05 (HSS)
D705633ZB
Fresa 05 (metallo duro)
Cutter 05 (hard metal)
Fräser 05 (Hartmetall)
Fraise 05 (au carbure)
Fresa 05 (metal duro)
PER:
FOR:
OPTIONALBILOCK (AUS)
D711704ZB
Set adattatore per chiavi BILOCK
Adaptor for BILOCK keys
Adapter für BILOCK Schlüssel
Adapteur pour clés BILOCK
Adaptador para llaves BILOCK
PER:
FOR: BKS (D)
D731822ZB
Clamp V211 for BKS type keys
Morsetto V211 per chiavi tipo BKS
Spannbacke V211 für BKS Schlüsseltyp
Etau V211 pour clés type BKS
Mordaza V211 para llaves de tipo BKS
OPTIONAL
 4Copyright by Silca S.p.A. 2017
®
UNOCODE 299-399 ®®
PER:
FOR:
OPTIONAL
CHRYSLER (USA)
CY19P
D709576ZB
Coppia spessori
Pair of shims
Passtücke
Jeu de cales
Par de chapas de espesor
PER:
FOR:
OPTIONAL
D712290ZB
Set morsetto per chiavi SP e TSP
Jaw set for SP and TSP keys
Spannbacke für SP und TSP Schlüssel
Etau pour clés SP et TSP
Mordaza para llaves SP y TSP
For:
Per:OPTIONAL (2 pcs.)
LETTORE OTTICO
OPTICAL READER
System protected by a password issued by
Silca on receipt of authorization.
Sistema protetto da Password rilasciata da
Silca a fronte di autorizzazione.
System geschützt durch von Silca geliefertes
Password auf Genehmigung.
Sistème protégé par un Password qui est émis
par Silca sur demande d’émission.
Sistema protegido por Password que expide
Silca contra autorización.
“TSP”
CISA (I)
ABUS (D)
“SP”
PER:
FOR:
OPTIONAL
D708040ZB
Adattatore a codice per chiavi SIMPLEX
Code adaptor for SIMPLEX
Code-Adapter für SIMPLEX Schlüssel
Adapteur à code pour clés SIMPLEX
Adaptador a código para llaves SIMPLEX
CITROËN (F)
SX9CP
SX10BPSX11BP
SX9GP
SX9AP
VALEO - SIMPLEX (F)
SX9T14
SX9T6
 5Copyright by Silca S.p.A. 2017
®
UNOCODE 299-399 ®®
PER:
FOR: DOM (D)
OPTIONAL
D741046ZB
V216 clamp for DOM RS8 type keys
Morsetto V216 per chiavi tipo DOM RS8
Spannbacke V216 für DOM RS8 Schlüsseltyp
Etau V216 pour clés type DOM RS8
Mordaza V216 para llaves de tipo DOM RS8
1
3
2
4
RS8
(Profil 134-135-135b-147-148)
Il codice di questo accessorio è stato aggiornato da D735896ZB a D741046ZB.
This accessory code has been updated from D735896ZB to D741046ZB.
Der Kode von diesem Zubehör wurde von D735896ZB bis zum D741046ZB aktualisiert.
Le code de cet accessoire a été mis à jour de D735896ZB à D741046ZB.
El código de este accosorio ha sido actualizado deD735896ZB a D741046ZB.
PER:
FOR:
OPTIONAL
D724330ZB
B14 - Adattatore per chiavi Omega
B14 - Adapter for Omega keys
B14 - Adapter für Omega Schlüssel
B14 - Adaptateur pour clés Omega
B14 - Adaptador para llaves Omega
ESETY (I)
Omega
PER:
FOR:
FAB (CZ) OPTIONAL
200 RS
D748297ZB
Morsetto V222 per chiavi FAB 200RS
V222 clamp for FAB 200RS keys
Spannbacke V222 für FAB 200RS Schlüsseltyp
Etau V222 pour clés FAB 200RS
Mordaza V222 para llaves FAB 200RS
Mordente V222 para chaves FAB 200RS
CARD 4192
SN 4798
 6Copyright by Silca S.p.A. 2017
®
UNOCODE 299-399 ®®
PER:
FOR:
OPTIONALFORD (EU)
FO19P FO20P
CHUBB (GB)
D706127ZB
Adattatore per chiavi FO19P-FO20P
Adaptor for FO19P-FO20P keys
Adapter für FO19P-FO20P Schlüssel
Adapteur pour clés FO19P-FO20P
Adaptador para llaves FO19P-FO20P
05
TIBBE (D)
VALEO (F)
PER:
FOR: